LINE DRAWING
SquareRound
52”
4”
5a” 5a”
5”
54”
3”

CALIFORNIA
JA8
ORDERING INFORMATION
R4FRDT-WD-__
Example: R4FRDT-WD-WT
Flood beam (F - 30°) reflector comes pre-installed. The Wide Flood (W - 50°) reflector is included.
ORDERING NOTES
1. The “Haze/White” finish is only available on trimmed fixtures (R4FRDT, R4FSDT).
2. The “Haze” finish is only available on trimmless fixtures (R4FRDL, R4FSDL).
ACCESSORIES
LENS-16-HCM
LENS-16P-CRL-BK
Honeycomb Louver
Cross Louver
LENS-16AMB Amber Lens
LENS-16RED Red Lens
LENS-16BLU Blue Lens
LENS-16GRN Green Lens
LENS-16SPR Spread Lens
LENS-16BEL Beam Elongating Lens
FQ Dim-To-Warm
4” Downlight
R4FRDT | R4FRDL | R4FSDT | R4FSDL
Fixture Type: